
TENDER NOTICE FOR SALE OF OLD / SCRAP MATERIAL

@
MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY

Sealed tenders are invited from Tax Registered General Public, Companies for Sale of Old / Scrap
material lying at Regional Store MEPCO near132Kv Grid Station Qasim Pur Colony Multan /
Regional Store MEPCO Sahiwal/TR Workshops / MEPCO Computer Center MEPCO H/Q Multan

Tend6r
Opening
date &
Time

15.09.2020
11:00Hrs

'15.09.2020
11:15Hrs

15.09.2020
11:30Hrs

15 09 2020
1'l:45Hrs
't5.09.2020

12:00Hrs
15.09.2020

12:15Hrs

15.09.2020
15:30Hrs

Tender Sr.
No

Scrap Lying
at

Suwey Report No. &
Date

Oescription of mat6rial Unit otv

68ID\,VRSM,2020 dt.
25.02.2020

Copper Conduclor scrap Off Size Kgs. 762

101t20 2
8/DMiRStV/20't6 dl.
23_O2.20',16

PVC Buml,/ lnsulated Condt. Of.
Size Scrap

Kgs. 20000

lron Scrap otrsize. Kqs. 10000
Empty aody T,lFs. 25 KVA Nos 11

EMDTY BOdV T/FS, 50 KVA Nos
Empty Body T/rs. 1oo KVA Nos 2
Emplv Bodv T/Fs. 20O KVA Nos 1

102t20 3
61/DIV/RSM,2020 dt.
25.O2.20m

Empty Steel Drum Nos. 58

103t20 4 ACSR Conductor Scrap off size Kgs. 50000

104t20 5

62/DMiRSM/2020 di.
25.O2.2020

63IDMiRSM2020 dr.
25-02-20

Buml Meter Scrap wifi Cover otr
Kgs. 50000

105t20 6
MiDM/RSM2020 dt.
25.O2.2020

Burnt lueter Scrap with Cover off
size

Kgs. 50000

't5.09.2020
'12:30Hrs106t20 7

65/DM,/RSM/2020 dt
25_02.2020

Burnt lvteter Scrap wilh Cover off Kgs 50000

107r20 8
66/Ot\,1/RSM/2020 dt.
25.02.2020

PVC Burni / Lnsulaled Condt Off
Size Scrap

Kgs 10000
15.09.2020

12:45Hrs
Kqs { 0000

Capaolor Nos. 150
Tyre Ofl Size Nos. 500

Nos. 180Tube off size
Rubber Scrap Kqs 300
T&PSdap Kqs 600
Plaslic scrap Kos 1500

108t20 I 67/DWRSM/2020 dt
25.02_2020

Battery off size Nos 80
No 1Nisan Pic* Up (BRC-9493)

lsuzu Trucl( (MNH-7035) No 1

No INissan Pick Up (KW-9018 )
10 Dt.19.02.2020

Nissan Pick Up (MNK-6970) No 1

10s120

Burnl Meter Scrap KG. 40000110120

KG, 3200012
23lDM/RSt\,t12016 dl
15.02.2017

BLrml Meler Scrap111120

Kg 35000

15.09.2020
'13:00Hrs

'15.09.2020
'14:15Hrs

15.09.2020
14:30Hrs
15.49.2020
14:45Hrs13

50/DM/RSM/201 8 dl
19.'t2.2018

All Typ6 of Bumt i'teEr scrEp with
Cover112120

15.09.2020
'15:00Hrs

All Type of Bu.n[ Met6r Sc.ap with
Cover

400001't3t20 14
51/DM/RSM/2019 dl
17.06.19

Kg
15.09.2024
15:15Hrs

52IOM/RSM/2019 dr
17.06.19

All Type of Burnt Meter Scrap with
Cov€r114t20 '15

Kg'16

Regional
Store
MEPCO
Multan.

53/DirRSMi2019 dt.
17.06.19

ACSR Conductor Scrap off size115t20

T,n4* -\ .,,^ r r-{l AiA)-\-6- ,l \ / 'l,

14U20 1

15.09.2020
14:00Hrs

'11 17lDM/RStV/2016 dt.
15.08.2016

Kg

40000

40000

t!


